13MAYZ24
15:53:03 {(EDT}

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNILITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 9

2nad 4

3rd (3

ath 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
g/4/6

guperfecta
OFFLCIAL
afa/6/8

Gulfstream TARP 12MAYZ24

Win

$2.00 PAYH
30.80

$2.00 PAYS
107.00

$1.00 PAYS
487.70

13MAY24

AmT/MAZ

{US Dollars}

Place

3.00
7,00

$1.00 PAYS

15.40

$0.50 PAYS
26.75

$0.10 PAYS
48,77

21.7.0

Show

ULFSTREAN
PARK

2.40
4.00
2.60

(IS bollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

| JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




13MAY24
15:53:03{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 12MAY24

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/5/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

ird 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3/4

Daily Douvble
GFFICIAL
9/2

2.

$2

$1.

52,

Win

00 PAYS
38.80

.00 PAYS

140.80

00 PAYS
266.20

00 PAYS
20.60

13MAY24

AnT/MA2 21.7.0C

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$S0.

$1.

Place

3.20
6.40

0C PAYS

192.40

50 PAYS
35.20

10 PAYS
26.62

00 PAYS
10.30

(us

(U8

(Us

{Us

Show

2.80
4.20
3.80

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 2




13MAYZ24 PRICE REPORT
15:53:03(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 13MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 12MAY24
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/3/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AWT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 7.40 4,20
2nd 3 3.80
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
a/3 28.00 14.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/3/2 153.60 38.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
gs/a/2/1 492 .90 49.29

Paily Double
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/9 35.80

$1.

t0 PAYS
17.90

(us

{Us

{Us

Show

3.60
3.00
5.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3




13MAY24
15:53:03 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 12MAYZ2A4

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : b

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
COFFICIAL
5/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/5

$2.

52,

$1.

52

Win

0C PAYS
62.60

00 PAYS
866.80

0O PAYS
2828.40

.00 PAYS

33.00

13MAYZ24

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

3.60
10.80

00 PAYS

31.30

50 PAYS
216.70

10 PAYS
282 .84

00 PAYS
16.50

{us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
11.20
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ2
PAGE# 4




